https://portal.laserfiche.com/Portal/DocVie
w.aspx?id=2027135&repo=r-

0e28d9ac&searchid=86ad8980-c9df-4d21-
bb93-e17c4fcd028b

Electrical Control 
Panels Installation 
Project

IFB 2022-001
Eduardo 

Hernandez 
Public Works C & I Construction and Design, Inc.

April 14, 2022 One hundred thirty-five 
(135) days from NTP.

30-Sep-2022 N/A 30-Sep-2022

Electronic Waste 
Reycyling Services 

IFB 2019-031 Procurement Public Works E-Scrap, Inc. 7-Oct-2019  Three (3) years 6-Oct-2022
Two (2) additional One (1) 

year
6-Oct-2024

https://portal.laserfiche.com/Portal/DocVie

[...]

Hernandez 
Public Works Thornton Construction 1-Oct-2021

Fourteen (14) months 
from NTP.

30-Nov-2023 N/A 30-Nov-2023

Parking Lots 7, 20, 
30 Improvements

IFB 2020-018
Eduardo 

Hernandez 
Public Works Florida Construction & Engineering 1-Oct-2020

One hundred fifty-three 
(153) days from NTP

31-May-2022
N/A

5/31/2022

https://portal.laserfiche.com/Portal/DocVie
w.aspx?id=1842801&repo=r-

0e28d9ac&searchid=fb1a5380-86bf-4e6d-
a671-bc90916afb39

Pierce Park 
Renovation Project

IFB 2021-040 Yusbel Gonzalez Public Works John Bell Construction, Inc.